AM Service

Kororo Public

PM Service

Bus No.

Suburb

Route

Bus No. Suburb

Route

TOWN_
BUS

SAWTELL
TOORMINA,
BOAMBEE

CONTACT SAWTELL COACHES OFFICES

G1

Glenreagh

ORARA WAY&COWLING CL 7.15AM

2439 SHERWOOD CRK RD 7.20AM

2491 SHERWOOD CRK RD

2527 SHERWOOD CRK RD

SHERWOOD CRK RD& EAST BANK RD

GLENREAGH GENERAL STORE 7.30AM

1785 ORARA WAY

BIANCA CL&ORARA WAY

1569 ORARA WAY

OPP. MCPHERSONS RD&ORARA WAY

Glenreagh

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY4.00pm

MCPHERSONS RD&ORARA WAY

OPP. 1569 ORARA WAY

OPP. BIANCA CL&ORARA WAY

OPP. 1785 ORARA WAY

OPP. GLENREAGH GENERAL STORE

SHERWOOD CRK RD&EASTBANK RD

2439 SHERWOOD CRK RD4.20PM

2491 SHERWOOD CRK RD

2527 SHERWOOD CRK RD

OPP. COWLING CL&ORARA WAY

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY 8.00AM

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

G2

Glenreagh

LURCOCKS RD&ORARA WAY 7.05AM

CEMETERY RD&ORARA WAY 7.15AM

SHERWOOD CR RD&EAST BANK RD

KINGFISHER RD&KOOKABURRA CR

LORIKEET CL&KINGFISHER RD

GLENREAGH GPO 7.30AM

SHIPMANS RD&ORARA WAY

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY4.00pm

ELLEMS QUARRY RD&ORARA WAY

LURCOCKS RD&ORARA WAY

CEMETERY RD&ORARA WAY

GLENREAGH GPO 4.30PM

SHERWOOD CR RD&EAST BANK RD

KINGFISHER RD&KOOKABURRA CR

LORIKEET CL&KINGFISHER RD 4.35PM

ELLEMS QUARRY RD&ORARA WAY

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY 8.00AM

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

G3

Nana Glen, Bucca

1387 BUCCA RD 7.18AM

BUCCA RD&EAST BANK RD

1010 ORARA WAY

826 ORARA WAY

760 OARA WAY

u-turn

NANA CRK RD&ORARA WAY 7.30AM

FERRETS RD&ORARA WAY

NANA GLEN HALL 7.40AM

BUCCA RD (END OF STRAIGHT)

1302 BUCCA RD

1244 BUCCA RD

MCCLELLANDS RD&BUCCA RD

(9]
[V}
Nana Glen, Bucca

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY4.00pm

CENTRAL BUCCA&BUCCA RD

opp. MCCLELLANDS RD&BUCCA RD

opp.1244 BUCCA RD

0p.1302 BUCCA RD

1387 BUCCA RD

BUCCA RD (END OF STRAIGHT)

BUCCA RD&EAST BANK RD

NANA GLEN HALL 4.15pm

1010 ORARA WAY

826 ORARA WAY

760 OARA WAY

u-turn

NANA CRK RD&ORARA WAY

FERRETS RD&ORARA WAY 4.30PM

766 BUCCA RD

636 BUCCA RD

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY 8.00AM

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

G4

Nana Glen, Bucca

LIZARDS REST 7.30AM

NANA GLEN HALL 7.35AM

BUCCA RD &RANDALLS RD

BUCCA RD & GILLARDS RD

JUST BEFORE BUCCA SCHOOL

510 BUCCA RD

opp. 438 BUCCA RD

G4

Nana Glen, Bucca

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY4.00pm

CENTRAL BUCCA&BUCCA RD

OPP. 344 BUCCA RD

438 BUCCA RD

OPP. 510 BUCCA RD

OPP. JUST AFTER BUCCA SCHOOL

BUCCA RD & GILLARDS RD

BUCCA RD &RANDALLS RD

OPP. NANA GLEN HALL 4.20PM

LIZARDS REST 4.25PM

344 BUCCA RD

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY 8.00am

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

Property of Sawtell Buses

Email: mail.sawtellcoaches@gmail.com




AM Service

Kororo Public

PM Service

G5

28 BRUXNER PK RD 7.25AM

53 BRUXNER PK RD

FIRE SHED 7.30AM

TOP OF BRUXNER 7.34AM

BUSH

MT BROWN&CENTRAL BUCCA RD&BRUXNER PK
RD 7.40AM

111 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

151 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

269 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

OPP. 518 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

601 CENTRAL BUCCA RD 7.48AM

BOTTOM OF BELL BIRD

OPP. 90 OLD BUCCA RD

Bruxner Park, Bucca

BUS ONLY ACCESS 7.52AM

OPP. OVERLANDER RD & PONY CRT

U-TURN @END

DISCOVERY DR & RODEO CRT

46 STOCKMANS RD

8 STOCKMANS RD 7.55AM

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY 8.00AM

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

G5

Bucca

CONNECTING WITH RYANS BUSES

BUCCA RD& PACIFIC HWY4.00pm

OPP. 90 OLD BUCCA RD

BUS ONLY ACCESS

OPP. OVERLANDER RD & PONY CRT

U-TURN @END

DISCOVERY DR & RODEO CRT

46 STOCKMANS RD

8 STOCKMANS RD

BOTTOM OF BELL BIRD

601 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

518 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

269 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

151 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

111 CENTRAL BUCCA RD

MT BROWN&CENTRAL BUCCA RD&
BRUXNER PK RD 4.30pm

BUSH

TOP OF BRUXNER

FIRE SHED

53 BRUXNER PK RD

28 BRUXNER PK RD

Property of Sawtell Buses

Email: mail.sawtellcoaches@gmail.com




